
        ACCUPLACER TEST DATES  

   

                Accuplacer placement tests are helpful to all students for appropriate course selection.     

   

You do not need to be accepted into college to take the placement tests. Test scores from other 

UH Campuses are transferable.    
   

Recent high school graduates are encouraged to provide a copy of their high school transcript  

to their academic advisor to see if they qualify for alternate placement opportunities prior to 

taking a placement test.  For more information, call Susan Nartatez at 553-4490 x3.   
   

Bring a photo ID and your UH ID number to the testing session. Tests begins promptly.     
    

                May   4, 2020    Monday  9:00am    (By Appointment Only) 

 

    May 11, 2020    Monday  9:00am    (By Appointment Only) 

   

   May 15, 2020 Friday   1:15pm 

   

   May 22, 2020  Friday   1:15pm 

 

   June 12, 2020 Friday   1:15pm 

 

   June 26, 2020 Friday   1:15pm 

 

   July  10, 2020 Friday   1:15pm 

 

   July 24, 2020 Friday   1:15pm 

  

   August 14, 2020 Friday   1:15pm 

 

   August 28, 2020 Friday   1:15pm                                           
                  
                  **Note:  Testing dates are subject to change.  Please call 553-4490, ext. 5 on scheduled date to confirm and to make 
                                    an appointment for May 4 or May 11, 2020.    

                                                                                      Mahalo!   
 
 3.30.2020                        


